Page 1 of 3   www.pduke.com   2013/09/13
UFEC40W SERIES
40WATTS  DC-DC CONVERTER
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS
Input voltage range 24VDC nominal input
48VDC nominal input
9.5 ~ 36VDC
18 ~ 75VDC

Range
Output
Voltage Min. load Full load
Output
(2)
Ripple & Noise
No load
(3)
Input Current
Eff
(4)
(%)
Capacitor
(5)
Load max
UFEC40-24S3P3W 9.5 ~ 36 VDC 3.3 VDC 0mA 10000mA 50mVp-p 81mA 86 25750µF
UFEC40-24S05W 9.5 ~ 36 VDC 5 VDC 0mA 8000mA 50mVp-p 101mA 87 13600µF
UFEC40-24S12W 9.5 ~ 36 VDC 12 VDC 50mA 3333mA 75mVp-p 54mA 86 2360µF
UFEC40-24S15W 9.5 ~ 36 VDC 15 VDC 50mA 2666mA 75mVp-p 54mA 86 1510µF
UFEC40-24S24W 9.5 ~ 36 VDC 24 VDC 65 mA  1667mA 100mVp-p 74mA 85  600µF
UFEC40-24S28W 9.5 ~ 36 VDC 28 VDC 50 mA  1333mA 100mVp-p 80mA 85  375µF
UFEC40-24D12W 9.5 ~ 36 VDC ± 12 VDC ±65 mA ± 1667mA 100mVp-p 63mA 85 ± 1200µF
UFEC40-24D15W 9.5 ~ 36 VDC ± 15 VDC ±50 mA ± 1333mA 100mVp-p 74mA 85 ± 750µF
UFEC40-48S3P3W 18 ~ 75 VDC 3.3 VDC 0mA 10000mA 50mVp-p 61mA 86 25750µF
UFEC40-48S05W 18 ~ 75 VDC 5 VDC 0mA 8000mA 50mVp-p 66mA 88 13600µF
UFEC40-48S12W 18 ~ 75 VDC 12 VDC 50mA 3333mA 75mVp-p 32mA 86 2360µF
UFEC40-48S15W 18 ~ 75 VDC 15 VDC 50mA 2666mA 75mVp-p 32mA 87 1510µF
UFEC40-48S24W 18 ~ 75 VDC 24 VDC 65 mA 1667mA 100mVp-p 39mA 85 600µF
UFEC40-48S28W 18 ~ 75 VDC 28 VDC 60 mA 1333mA 100mVp-p 39mA 85 375µF
UFEC40-48D12W 18 ~ 75 VDC ± 12 VDC ±65 mA ± 1667mA 100mVp-p 32mA 85 ± 1200µF
UFEC40-48D15W 18 ~ 75 VDC ± 15 VDC ±60 mA ± 1333mA 100mVp-p 32mA 85 ± 750µF
Page 3 of 3   www.pduke.com   2013/09/13
UFEC40W SERIES
40WATTS  DC-DC CONVERTER
MECHANICAL DRAWING：：：：